

M.Ex 05 of 16

Order no. 31 dated 08.05.23

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition dated 09.06.22
w/o if any , payment and stay order if any.

D/hr and J/Dr (BDA) files hazira.

Another J/dr (State) prays adjournment of petition hearing on
the ground as stated in the petition.

Hd. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

To 20.07.23 for hearing of the petition u/s 151 of c.p.c. , w/o
if any , payment and stay order if any.

D/C by me

ADJ, 3rd court Bwn

ADJ 3rd Court,Bwn

M.Ex 06 of 13

Order no. 70 dated 04.05.23

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition u/d 151 of c.p.c. ,
w/o if any , payment and stay order if any.

D/hr and J/Dr (BDA) files hazira.

Another J/dr (State) prays adjournment of petition hearing on
the ground as stated in the petition.

Hd. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

To 20.07.23 for hearing of the petition u/s 151 of c.p.c. , w/o
if any , payment and stay order if any.

D/C by me

ADJ, 3rd court Bwn

ADJ 3rd Court,Bwn