

M.Ex- 06 of 13
Order no. 101 dated 14.01.26

Today is fixed for hearing of petition u/s 151 of C.P.C., w/o if any in the meantime.

D/hr and J/dr (BDA) file lawyer's haziras.

None present for the parties.

No adverse order can be passed due to Resolution of Local Bar.

To 28.01.2026 for hearing of petition u/s 151 of C.P.C. positively, w/o if any in the meantime.

D/C by me,

Addl District Judge, 3rd Court, Bwn.

Addl District Judge, 3rd Court, Bwn,